DIPLOMATICO RHUM GOLF CUP - STABLEFORD

Orario di partenza di domenica 16 gennaio 2022 - ordine partenza -

PERCORSO PuntaAla 3G

BUCA 1

09:50

10:00

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

MAZZESCHI
FILIPPO

MARCHESI
G. SERGIO

VICHI
ANDREA

FANTICELLI
ROBERTO

BRUSCHI
PAOLO

ROSSO
FABIO

64 1 SLESCURE
FRANCK C.

23 2 S MICHELIS
GABRIELLA

17,7 2 S SANTINELLI
ROBERTO

10,5 1 SCONTEMORI
GIANNI

16,7 2 S BERLATI
SANDRA

13,7 1 SDOCCINI
DANTE

10,3 1 SCRISTALLINI
PAOLO

33,8 2 SANTINORI
PIERO

14,2 1 SLUCATTINI
LORENZO

7,2 1 SBRACCIALI
STEFANO

251 2 STOTIS
COSTANTINO

20,7 2 SLENZI
ARIANNA

18,2

14,8

9,6

6,8

19

1 SNATOLI
MATTEO

2 SDI GRAZIA
CRISTINA

1 STRIPODI
JASMIN

1 OLIVARES BELLO
NOEMI

1s

2S

-15 1S

292 2 S

191 2 S

299 2 S

Totali Categoria

1° Categoria 2° Categoria
11 11

3° Categoria 4° Categoria

0 0

5° Categoria

0

22

GOLF CLUB PUNTA ALA



